
Electronic pulse power supplies for LED IP65

Electronic pulse power supplies with 12V or 24V voltage 
designed especially to supply LED light sources (assemblies, 
modules, belts, bands, strips). The increased class of resistance to 
environmental conditions (IP65) allows the use of power supplies 
in places with increased risk of humidity (kitchen, bathrooms). 
All power supplies are equipped with 20 cm connection cables 
on the PRI and SEC sides. In addition, they have a built-in 
PFC filter (40W and up). Made in II class insulation and IP65 
protection class, max. ambient temperature 40°C. Protection 
against: overvoltage, short-circuit, overheating, overload. Made 
in accordance with EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13, EN55015, 
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61547.

ZLD/P

6 - 100W
220 - 240V 50/60Hz
12; 24V DC

Rated power:
Rated voltage PRI: 

Rated voltage SEC:

Type
Power

[W]

Dimensions [mm]

A B

Weight
[kg]

C

0,046 29

0,1520 59

0,3040 40

0,63100 53

0,1012 50

0,3960 43

ZLDP 06-12 YCL

ZLDP 20-12 YCL

ZLDP 40-12 YCL

ZLDP 100-12 YCL

ZLDP 12-12 YCL

ZLDP 60-12 YCL

22

28

30

37

24

33

43

59

148

190

50

163

Current 
for Usek

[A]

0,50

1,66

3,33

8,33

1,00

5,00

Type
Power

[W]

Dimensions [mm]

A B

Weight
[kg]

C

0,046 29

0,1520 59

0,3040 40

0,65100 53

0,1012 50

0,4060 43

ZLDP 06-24 YCL

ZLDP 20-24 YCL

ZLDP 40-24 YCL

ZLDP 100-24 YCL

ZLDP 12-24 YCL

ZLDP 60-24 YCL

22

28

30

37

24

33

43

59

148

190

50

163

Current
for Usek

[A]

0,25

0,83

1,66

4,16

0,50

2,50

RoHS

ZLD/P 06 ZLD/P 12; 20

ZLD/P 40; 60; 100

A C

B

A

55

A

C
B

C
B
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Due to the constant development of the construction 
and changes in technical requirements, Breve Tufvassons 

reserves the right to change the above parameters.
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